 Lightide Manufactory Co., Ltd
DESCRIPTION
Catalog
Parking  Lot  LED  Area  Light
Type
Note Ver  A   2019-01
DIMENSION

Safety  Standard EN61347-1, EN61347-2-7, UL 924,  CSA C.22.2 NO. 141
Certification ETL/cETL,RoHs, DLC QPL
ORDER INFORMATION
DATA SHEET
PACKAGE  (Excluding Adapter)
Model# QTY/CTN N.W./CTN G.W./CTN Carton Size
LT-SPLB-075/100/150 1 piece 3.4Kg 3.8 Kg 52X17X39 cm
LT-SPLB-200 1 piece 4.3 Kg 4.7 Kg 55X17X40 cm
LT-SPLB-240/300 1 piece 6.2 Kg 6.6 Kg 63X16X47  cm
 Lightide Manufactory Co., Ltd
Sample Number:  LT-SPLB100-50K-TA-PC-DM-T3
Com. Family Name Wattage Voltage CCT ADAPTER TYPE Control Mode DISTRIBUTION TYPE
LT SPLB
 Light  B
Parking  Lot
200=200W
240=240W
100=100W
150=150W
075=75W
300=300W
Blank=100-277VAC
HV=250-528VAC
30K=3000K
57K=5700K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
TR   YK
SF   AE    EA
MS= Motion sensor
DM=1-10VDC DIM
 PC=Photocell T3=Type III
T4=Type IV
T5=Type V
Catalog
Parking  Lot  LED  Area  Light